

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).11217-11240/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2013 in
No.22127/2013,WP No.23295/2013,WP No.29068/2013,WP
No.29070/2013,WP No.29071/2013,WP No.29072/2013,WP
No.29074/2013,WP No.29075/2013,WP No.29076/2013,WP
No.29078/2013,WP No.29079/2013,WP No.29080/2013,WP
No.32310/2013,WP No.32311/2013,WP No.32312/2013,WP
No.32314/2013,WP No.32315/2013,WP No.32316/2013,WP
13 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WP
No.29069/2013,WP
No.29073/2013,WP
No.29077/2013,WP
No.29351/2013,WP
No.32313/2013,WP
No.32317/20

R.CHANNE GOWDA AND ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to bring additional facts and
documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 05/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned
counsel for the petitioner, these matters are adjourned
for two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master