

¼ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.11 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
15629-15652/2014
SOMAPPA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS
(with office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Ms. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners state that
Respondent Nos. 23-25 are proforma respondents and have been
served in connected matter. Their service is dispensed with.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)
SR.P.A. (ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER