

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 6490-6513/2019

R.CHANNE GOWDA AND ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6514-6537/2019 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6538/2019 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6539-6542/2019 (IV-A)

Date : 05-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.

Mr V.M.Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAll matters

As per office report dated 3.2.2020, respondents are served/duly represented.

Statement of case has not been filed and time has expired.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar